2007
04.10
04.27
06.02
04.21
04.27
06.02
05.05
06.09

05.11
05.15
05.18

05.12
05.16
05.20
06.23

Elédénté

MKB Veszprém KC
PLER-Airport KC
MKB Veszprém KC
Pick Szeged
Dunaferr SE

Pick Szeged
Dunaferr SE

Pick Szeged

A 3. helyért
Dunaferr SE
PLER-Airport
Dunaferr SE

Az 1. helyért

MKB Veszprém KC
Pick Szeged

MKB Veszprém KC
Pick Szeged

- PLER-Airport KC

- MKB Veszprém KC
- PLER-Airport KC

- Dunaferr SE

- Pick Szeged

- Dunaferr SE

- Pick Szeged

- Dunaferr SE

- PLER-Airport
- Dunaferr SE
- PLER-Airport

Pick Szeged
MKB Veszprém KC
Pick Szeged
MKB Veszprém KC

27
41
30
28
KY|
29
28

35
22
36

27
25
39
25

21
39
32
21
25
26
29
26

21
30
24

27
22
26
23

7m: 6-5

m: 3-4



